
Omkar Devcon Properties Pvt. Ltd 

ue number, type and carpet area of the Anartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers 
and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the 
exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment ( if any ): 

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS 

NO OF STOREY 

FLAT SIZE 
2 BHK 

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FALTS IN THP PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY: 

2 BHK 

2 BHK 
2 BHK 

3 BHK 
3 BHK 

1st, Floor, 21B, Ballygunge Station Road, Kolkata -700 019 

Phone: +(91)(033) 40630175, CIN- U70102WB2010PTC149693 

3 BHK 
3 BHK 

Total Carpet Area 

OPEN TERRACE 

ARUNAGAA DAS 

AREA IN SÌR.MTRS. 
50.195 

AS AUTHORISEEPRESENTATIVE OF 
OMKAR ENTERPRISE 

50.442 

OMKAR CONSTRUCTION CO. 

OMKAR DEVCON PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. 

50.304 
52.431 
73.883 
68.217 

BALCONY AREA : 54.85 SQR.MTRS 

73.655 
68.411 

: 278.27 SQR.MTRS. 

973.012 

16 Nos 

Ground Plus Four [G+IV] 

NO./NOS. 
3 

1 

3 

1 
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