

Omkar Devcon Properties Pvt. Ltd.

1st, Floor, 21B, Ballygunge Station Road, Kolkata - 700 019 Phone: +(91)(033) 40630175, CIN- U70102WB2010PTC149693

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment (if any):-

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS

16 Nos

NO OF STOREY

Ground Plus Four [G + IV]

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FALTS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY:

FLAT SIZE	AREA IN SQR.MTRS.	NO. / NOS.
2 BHK	50.195	3
2 BHK	50.442	3
2 BHK	50.304	1
2 BHK	52.431	1
3 BHK	73.883	3
3 BHK	68.217	3
3 BHK	73.655	1
3 ВНК	68.411	1
ment of the second		
A TO PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY		
	No Ages	
Total Carpet Area	973.012	- an

BALCONY AREA : 54.85 SQR.MTRS

OPEN TERRACE : 278.27 SQR.MTRS.

ARUNAGATA DAS AS AUTHORISE REPRESENTATIVE OF OMKAR ENTERPRISE OMKAR CONSTRUCTION CO.

OMKAR DEVCON PROPERTIES PVT. LTD.